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Data
Material Stainless steel

Drawing

 Servomount Fixing Nail with Screw
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Model No.  SFN-1  SFN-2  SFN-3

 A    7.0    7.0    4.0

B 10.0 10.0    6.5

C    7.5    7.5    5.0

D    3.5    2.5    2.2

E    8.0    8.0    4.8

F    4.5    4.5    3.3

G  M3
P＝0.5

 M3
P＝0.5

 M1.6
P＝0.35

Mass ca.1gca.1g ca.0.5g

SFN1, SFN2, SFN3

SFN4
Fixing Nail for linear sensors

Servomount nails for our servo flange potentiometers in 
3 different sizes SFN1, SFN2, SFN3 (one piece - please 
inform necessary quantity) and fixing nails for our position 
sensors SFN4 (set consisting of 4 pieces).

�� stainless steel
�� locked clamping plate

Order Code
Description
Series SFN: SYNCHROKLEMMEN SFN

Type servomount nails (rotativ):
1
2 
3

1
2
3

Series SFN: SPANNKLAMMERN SFN

Type fixing nail (linear):
4 4


